
Show #62925: NYRCHA Tres Osos Summer Spectacular (6/29/2025)

NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

One Time Up North Chet Martin Up North Performance 0.00

Hesa Bet To Star Mark Sigler Sheli Senecal0.00

Shez Not Trashy Jed Lawrence Meghan OBrien0.00

Yellowstone 518 Austin Gilley Ariana Cerecedes0.00

Sassys Smooth Cat Chet Martin Marie Fraser0.00

Blu Boon Shining Jed Lawrence Jed Lawrence0.00

NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

Wild Sided Matt Lipka Kerri Detweiler0.00

Pearls Moonshine Joe Decker Jeanette & Joe Decker0.00

Kitty Cat Go Boon Steven Lantvit Mike Or Teresa McCormick0.00

JW Bald Face Shiner Jennifer Hohmann Molly Hohmann0.00

Cowgirls A Rocking W Heather Slemp Heather Slemp0.00

Smooth ChocolateLady Jennifer Hohmann Jennifer Hohmann0.00

GuninForSmokinChicks Martin Schwartz Lindsay Sowell0.00

Solanos Bear Martin Schwartz Isabel Kaiser0.00

Shining Dixie Star Jeanette Martin Jeanette Martin0.00

Toogracefullysmoothe Cortney Shipley Cortney Shipley0.00

NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

Bet Hesa Honeybee Ashley Lembke Ashley Lembke0.00

Ranch Security Karen Phillips Karen Phillips0.00

Prince Rey Jacob Partridge Lauren Partridge0.00

Bet Lucky 13 Allysn Light Allysn Light0.00

DB Strictly Business Desiree Hoyt Desiree Hoyt0.00

NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

Bet Hesa Honeybee Ashley Lembke Ashley Lembke0.00

Ranch Security Karen Phillips Karen Phillips0.00

Prince Rey Jacob Partridge Lauren Partridge0.00

Bet Lucky 13 Allysn Light Allysn Light0.00

DB Strictly Business Desiree Hoyt Desiree Hoyt0.00

NRCHA L1NPB: Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

TPH Palefacegunolena Bethany Tyler Bethany Tyler0.00

A Little Peppy Rythm Richard Landes Richard Landes0.00

Twilight Rey Brittany W McKerlie Brittany W McKerlie0.00

Heza Fancy Rooster Joe Mckerlie Joe Mckerlie0.00

Stylish Vixen Kasey Snow Kasey Snow0.00

Meoww Erin Gendreau Erin Gendreau0.00

The Cats Packin Timothy Alford Timothy Alford0.00

Major Adams Timothy Alford Timothy Alford0.00

DB Strictly Business Desiree Hoyt Desiree Hoyt0.00

Coyote Moonshine Wayne Kiel Wayne Kiel0.00



Show #62925: NYRCHA Tres Osos Summer Spectacular (6/29/2025)

NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

RBS Rebelicious Jessie Morrison G&M Cattle Co0.00

Strattocaster Michelle Young Michelle Young0.00

Yellowstone 518 Ariana Cerecedes Ariana Cerecedes0.00

Ima Stylish Babe Dolores Cain Dolores Cain0.00

Prince Tobicat Allegra Davis Allegra Davis0.00

Commandalenas Legacy Dana Grafft Dana Grafft0.00

Diamonds N Caicos Jill Flint Jill Flint0.00

Dixies Reybl Yell Erin Keys Erin Keys0.00

Xtra Foolish Gun Molly Wagner Molly Wagner0.00

Shiney Lil Smarts Molly Wagner Clark Weaver0.00

NRCHA INPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: 1 - Shown: 12

Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

Chics Call Me Smart Kevin Seidl Kevin Seidl0.00

TPH Palefacegunolena Bethany Tyler Bethany Tyler0.00

RBS Rebelicious Jessie Morrison G&M Cattle Co0.00

Strattocaster Michelle Young Michelle Young0.00

Yellowstone 518 Ariana Cerecedes Ariana Cerecedes0.00

Like A Promise Kelly Kirby Kelly Kirby0.00

Ima Stylish Babe Dolores Cain Dolores Cain0.00

Prince Tobicat Allegra Davis Allegra Davis0.00

One Time At Bandkamp Sarah Canevari Sarah Canevari0.00

Commandalenas Legacy Dana Grafft Dana Grafft0.00

Xtra Foolish Gun Molly Wagner Molly Wagner0.00

Shiney Lil Smarts Molly Wagner Clark Weaver0.00

NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: 1 - Shown: 23

Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

Chics Call Me Smart Kevin Seidl Kevin Seidl0.00

JMP Maximus Chris Barna Diana Barna0.00

Shizzle Whizzle Kailey Rhyne Steven/Jennifer Lantvit0.00

Reydio Edit Allegra Davis Chandler Gant0.00

Peeka Snow Bunny Martin Justick Martin Justick0.00

Wood You Be Metallic Emily Forraht Amanda Forraht0.00

Cashin In My Jewels Kelly Schake Kelly Schake0.00

Peptos Rey Bans Kendyl Foristall-Drass Kendyl Foristall-Drass0.00

Yellowstone 518 Ariana Cerecedes Ariana Cerecedes0.00

Like A Promise Kelly Kirby Kelly Kirby0.00

Chic Out My Ferrari Matt Staner Matt Staner0.00

GuninForSmokinChicks Alexandra Sowell Lindsay Sowell0.00

Prince Tobicat Allegra Davis Allegra Davis0.00

Smart N Smokin Rey Lee Baldock Lee Baldock0.00

B Frank Wade Perfect Emily Perfect0.00

The Cats Bak Wade Perfect Emily Perfect0.00

Sweeet N Tuff Emily Perfect Emily Perfect0.00

I Toad You So Robin Waite Robin Waite0.00



Show #62925: NYRCHA Tres Osos Summer Spectacular (6/29/2025)

One Time At Bandkamp Sarah Canevari Sarah Canevari0.00

Commandalenas Legacy Dana Grafft Dana Grafft0.00

Mr Uptown Cat Sarah Lawrence Jed & Sarah Lawrence0.00

Xtra Foolish Gun Molly Wagner Molly Wagner0.00

NRR Stylish Starlite Melissa Miller Melissa Miller0.00

NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

Ima Fancy Dancin Cat Chet Martin Al And Christine Rose0.00

Chickasha Gay Peppy Sterling Slemp Dr Ronald Sprouse0.00

NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore  Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

Reydioactive Style Cody Sabila Tamara Ames0.00

Instant Lumification Royce Goodman Linda Fielhaber0.00

NRCHA YCH: Youth Cow Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

FQHR Commando Rayleigh Peffer Rayleigh Peffer0.00

Star Of Texata Jenna Mcbee Jenna Mcbee0.00

Simply Blessed Josie Mansfield Sami Vertz0.00

Lil Whizkey Suprise Kendall Lebo Kendall Lebo0.00

NRCHA YBX: Youth Boxing Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

Peppys Gunza Smokin Brynn Tyler Bethany Tyler0.00

Shesshootinforgold Lillian Anthis Lillian Anthis0.00

Peeka Snow Bunny Martin Justick Martin Justick0.00

Shining Voodoo Child Francesca Messenger Francesca Messenger0.00

Bos Peppy And Smart Jessi Woodberry Michelle Young0.00

Yo Cat Do Dat McKenzie Meadows Erin Keys0.00

Austin Moody Zayne Lipka Frank Prisco Jr0.00

NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

Kitty Cat Go Boon Steven Lantvit Mike Or Teresa McCormick0.00

Miss Hal CD Three Ben Eike Bent E Quarter Horses0.00

I Toad You So Rebecca Lipka Robin Waite0.00

NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

Crushin Hail Wayne Kiel Wayne Kiel0.00

NRCHA BD: Box Drive Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

Smart N Smokin Rey Lee Baldock Lee Baldock0.00

Diamonds N Caicos Jill Flint Jill Flint0.00

Dixies Reybl Yell Erin Keys Erin Keys0.00

NRR Stylish Starlite Melissa Miller Melissa Miller0.00


